PAGE 02

P.08

OCT-10-2006 15:31

Chicago Title Insurance Company

SOLD SEARCH

6208 2006

2006 095192

PROOF STORY

STATE OF PRIMALS

2003 OCT 31 AM 9: 49

MICHAEL A TRADWN RECORDER

CERTIFICATION OF TRUST

I, the undersigned Trustee under a trust agreement dated 04-16, 28 and know as the Jun K. Kovuch Trust, in accordance with IC 30-4-4-5, do hereby affirm under penalties of perjury:

- 2. The settler/grantor of the trust is/was Jun K Krunk;
- 3. That the name and address of the current acting trustee(s) is(are) as follows: 111 EALLY EDGE DRIVE.

 VALPARAISO, IN 4638 3
- 4. That the land held by the trust includes the land described on Exhibit A attached;
- 5. the common address of the land is the following: 1150 35th St Munster / W
- 6. Title to the trust property was conveyed to the trust by Harmy Deed dated and recorded 4-15-2000 as Document No. 2000 061445, in the Office of the Recorder of _______County, Indiana.
 - 7. The powers granted to the trustee by the trust instrument (copies of excerpts from the original trust instrument and any amendment thereto are attached hereto) are as follows:

See Section 5 & Sixeh Article

- 8. The trust is revocable (irrevocable). The name of the person holding a power to revoke the trust is:
- All (less than all) co-trustees are required in order to sign or otherwise authenticate and exercise the powers of the trustee.

OCT 3 0 2006

PEGGY HOLINGA TONA LAKE COUNTY AUDITOR 22-CT

022198

SOLD SEARCH

NOREEN A COSTELLOE A

PAGE 03

P.09

10. The trust's taxpayer identification number is 14-6297160.

11. The trust has not been revoked, modified, or amended in any manner that would cause the representations contained herein to be incorrect.

I, the undersigned, affirm under the penalties of perjury, that the foregoing decial	ations
Dated this 12 day of 10 .20006 Lill E. Hunt, Alf E. Lunt, Affiant	
Line I was a second of the sec	
JILLE HUNT, JUE Juny, Affiant	
(Typed Name)	
V	
STATE OF INDIANA)	
)SS:	
COUNTY OF LAKE)	
Defend the section of a National Public in and for axid County and	Stata
Before me the undersigned, a Notary Public, in and for said County and personally appeared, and h	
being first duly sworn by me upon his/her oath, says that the facts alleged	
foregoing instrument are true. Signed and sealed this $\frac{\sqrt{2^{+2i}}}{2^{+2i}}$ da	y of
October 2004.	
Deciment of the total	9,1
Signature Light Lull	<u> </u>
Printed Swan L. Ti ston. Hufter	/
My County of Residence:	
My Commission Expires: 1/13-2009 nent is the property of	
This instrument prepared by: (Name and Address of Preparer)	
This instrument prepared by, fivaline and Address of Fraparen	
NOREEN A COSTELLOE ATTORNEY AT LAW	
I affirm, under the penalties for perjury, that I have taken reasonable case to redact each	
Social Security number in this document, unless required by law: Kevin Zaremba	
IN THE PART OF THE	
	•
JEAL JEAL	TOTAL D GO
WOJANA THE	TOTAL P.09

No: 620066168

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Lot 2 in Monaldi-Chayes Manor of Munster, as per plat thereof, recorded in Plat Book 34 page 51, in the Office of the Recorder of Lake County, Indiana.



PAGE 02 Ø001/001 PAGE 81

RESIGNATION

I, Frank E. Kovack of Munster, Indian do hereby resign as successor trustee of the Jean R. Kovack Declaration of Trust dated April 16, 1988. This resignation is effective immediately and is irrevocable.

Signed and sworn to before me this /2th day of October, 2006.

Commission expires 11-13-2009 Jake County Indian

Document is NOT OFFICIAL! This Document is the property of the Lake County Recorder!

10/11/2006 11:16

6304720702

NOREEN A COSTELLOE A

PAGE 10

RESIGNATION

I, Bernard Anthony of Munster, Indiana, do hereby resign as successor trustee of the Jean R. Kovack Declaration of Trust dated April 16, 1988. This resignation is effective immediately and is irrevocable.

Bernard Anthony

Signed and sworn to before me this 12th day of October, 2006.

Notary Public

exp: 07.10.2014

Document is NOT OFFICIAL!

This Document is the property of the Lake County Recorder!



SDH06-004 State Form 10110 /R4/9-09) | Doubles-/DD 4

TTENTION ESTATE: The Social Security # is a requested by this state agency in order to sue its statutory responsibility. Disclosure is little than the documentation of the sum of them with the documentation of the sum of

6200 66/68

٠١٧	0 VV- 7/		CERTIFICA	TE OF DEAT	H Sta	ite No	*******	
5		ERIES ARE CONFIDENTIAL P	ER IC 16-1-19-3					
RINT [1 DECEASED-NAME (Free, M			2. SEX	3s. TIME OF	DEATH SE DATE OF DEAT	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	JEAN R	KOVACK	5b. UNDÉR L YEAR			A _M JULY 3,	2006	
IENT INK		(Vears) 7.9	Months Days		NOV. 17, 192		ND , ILLINO	
	6s. WAS DECEDENT A U.S. VETERANT	Bb YEAR LAST SERVED IN U.S. ARMED FORCES?	HOSPITAL XXX Inpa	Ψe	PLACE OF DEATH (Check and	y one. See instructional		
	NO	NONE			OTHER Norming He	Ame Other (Specify)		
ŀ	Bo. FACILITY NAME (F not institute		<u>, u es</u> /	Outpetent DOA	OWN, DR LOCATION OF DEA	TH 9d. COUNTY OF D	517-1	
.	COMMUNITY HOS			MUNS			CAIR	
 	10. MARITAL STATUS	11 EURVIVING SPOUSE			OCCUPATION (Give kind of a orking life, Do not use repred)	I LAKE 128. KIND OF BUSINE	CCC (ALICA (CErry)	
ĺ	MARRIED	FRANK E. KOVA	CK.	HOMEMAKER	orking life, Do nos use reprad)	l l	,	
į.	154. RESIDENÇE—STATE	IBB. COUNTY	13c. CITY, TOWN, OR		13d. STREET AND	OWN HOME		
- 1	INDIANA	LAKE	MUNSTER			35TH STREET		
- [136 ZIP CODE 137. INSIDE CIT		IS WAS DECEMENT	OF MISPANIC ORIGIN?	16. RACE—American Indian		NTS EDUCATION	
-	□ No Ū		V? ŬNe □ Mexican Puerro F	, ,	n. Black. White, etc. (Specify)	15pacify only hig	phast grade completed)	
i	46321 XNA F	i i	PENCUL POPUL	NEW CIE.		Потопату/Secondary (ф.	12) Callege (1-4 or 5	
H	40321 ZNo E				WHITE	<u> </u>	1	
- 1	RAYMO			19. MOTH	IER'S NAME (First Middle, Maid	en Surnama)		
- -	ZOS. INFORMANTS NAME (Type/I		Top 1441 his		KATHRYN ber er Rural Rouse Number, Cay	WILDER		
- -	FRANK E. KOVA				C, MUNSTER, I		20s. Relevionatijo	
1	ZIIL METHÓD OF DISPOSITION	☐ Entombrem		OF DISPOSITION (Name of			HUSBAND	
- 1	Burial XX Cremetion	☐ Removel Irom State	į.	LY 6, 2006	cometary, cramulary, or	21a. LOCATION—City or To	GWA, STATH	
	Doradon Domer (Specifi			CREMATION	CEBUICE	CONTRACTOR	T	
į 2	Za. ÉMBALMER'S NAME		22b EMBALMERS		ZJ. WAS DEATH REP	SCHERERVILL	E, INDIANA	
	NA		NA	umenu		Yes		
2	4. SIGNATURE OF FUNERAL DIR	TECTOR TO A		CENSE NUMBER		ICENSE NUMBER OF FUNERAL	<u> </u>	
	Keny D.	author		of Licenson 001447	ANTHONY & DZ	LADOWICZ F.H.	. #8300291	
20	6. PART I MITTER the disease	in injuries, or complications that to	used the death De not ent	er nonepecific terms, such as	Cardiae or functions		Approximate	
i	errest, shock, or i	hears failure List only one cause of	n each line	ounty Re	corder!		Interval Setwee	
	IMMEDIATE CAUSE (Final				THIS CI	ETHES THE ABOVE IS A THE THE CERTIFICATE OF DEAT	HUE AND CURPERIE	
	sankiud ju qessy). jesset or couglijou	DUE TO ((OR AS A CONSEQUENCE	(OF)	LAKEC	LAKE COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT.		
c	graddlens, if any, which gave	0.	77.40	(OF)		_		
rte	es to the immediate cause,		ration	BARCEMOU	ৰ	JUL 062	one	
	along the underlying ruse less	DUE TO CO	OR AS A CONSEQUENCE	OF)		7	1	
L		d						
PA	ART II. Other algolffcanı sçoddişme -	Conditions contributing to sesse b	out not previously eleted in	Part 27, WAS DEC	20-		+	
				PREGNANT	OR 90 DAYS PEREOF	MED? AVAIL	ALITOPSY FINDINGS	
				POSTPARI			LETION OF CAUSE ATH? (Yes or no)	
				NO	NO	NO		
290	e. CEATIFIER 🔣 CEF	RTIFYING PHYSICIAN To the b	est of my knowledge, death	occurred at the time, dars, so	d place, and due to me cause(s)	as stated.		
	Check goly one) MEALTH OFFICER On the beauty of examination and/or investigation, in my panier, streth occurred at the time, date, and place, and due to the cause(s) as sused.							
		primare to stend on nO REMOR	don projection, en	my cointen, death occurred a	the time, duty and place, and d	ue to the cause(a) and manner s	i simed.	
29t	5 SIGNATURE AND TITLE OF CEI		V.V.		29c. MEDICAL LICENS		IGNED (Month Day, Year	
L		NUL	5xxxxx		01042	121	, 2006	
:to	NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSO						,	
	PYARALI KESHVA	MI, M.D. 873	1 INDIANAPO	DLIS BLVD, H	IGHLAND, INDI	ANA 46322		
				SCHINIA .		-	ED (Month. Day. Yes/)	
<u> </u>	HEALTH OFFICERE SIGNATURE	The second of	d) co		/		ትር <u>ረ</u> ተ	
_	·	w Ent						
31.	HEALTH OPPICERS SIGNATURE	34e. DATE OF INJURY	345 TIME OF	34c INJURY AT WORL	(7 344, DESCRIPE HO	MIN HIEV COCCUDERS	11000	
31.	HEALTH OPPICEME SIGNATURE	<u> </u>		34c INJURY AT WORL	(7 344, DESCRIBE HO	MANNEY OCCUPATED	<u> </u>	
31.	MANNER OF CEATH Netwel Pending	34s. DATE OF INJURY		1	344, DESCRIBE HO	MANNER OCCUPATED	<i>11000</i>	
31. 33	MANNER OF CEATH Natural Pending Investigation	34s. DATE OF INJURY (Month. Day, Year) 34s. PLACE OF INJURY	Y—Al home, farm, greet f	(Yes or no)		<u> </u>	TOTAL STATE	
31.	MANNER OF CEATH Netwel Pending	34s. DATE OF INJURY (Month. Day, Year)	Y—Al home, farm, greet f	(Yes or no)	4 LOCATION (Street and Num	<u> </u>	y or Yown. State)	